

Berry Global Group, Inc. to Report Third Fiscal Quarter 2022 Results and Host Conference Call

July 20, 2022

EVANSVILLE, Ind.--(BUSINESS WIRE)--Jul. 20, 2022-- Berry Global Group, Inc. (NYSE: BERY), will report its third fiscal quarter 2022 results on Wednesday, August 3, 2022, before trading begins on the New York Stock Exchange. At 10 a.m. Eastern Time on that day, Berry will hold its quarterly conference call on the Company's results and performance.

The telephone numbers to access the conference call are (800) 715-9871 (U.S. & Canada), or (646) 307-1963 (International), and use the conference ID 1096997. A live webcast of the conference call and a supplemental presentation can be accessed through the investor relations section of the Company's internet site www.berryglobal.com. A taped replay of the call will be available beginning August 3, 2022, at 1 p.m. Eastern Time, to August 17, 2022, by calling (800) 770-2030 (U.S. & Canada), or (609) 800-9909 (International), access code 1096997.

About Berry

At Berry Global Group, Inc. (NYSE: BERY), we create innovative packaging and engineered products that we believe make life better for people and the planet. We do this every day by leveraging our unmatched global capabilities, sustainability leadership, and deep innovation expertise to serve customers of all sizes around the world. Harnessing the strength in our diversity and industry leading talent of 47,000 global employees across more than 300 locations, we partner with customers to develop, design, and manufacture innovative products with an eye toward the circular economy. The challenges we solve and the innovations we pioneer benefit our customers at every stage of their journey. For more information, visit our website at www.berryglobal.com. (BERY-F)

View source version on businesswire.com: https://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20220720005994/en/

Investor Contact:

Dustin Stilwell 1+812.306.2964 ir@berryglobal.com

Media Contact:

Eva Schmitz 1+812.306.2424 evaschmitz@berryglobal.com

Source: Berry Global Group, Inc.